M-55
Economical Digital Indicators
For Process and Electrical Measurement
The DP18 Series comprises digital
panel meters with field-installable
signal conditioner input cards for
voltage, process, and temperature
measurement and control. The

DC Voltage Inputs
* Fully scalable from -1999 to 1999, with selectable decimal point and zero and span adjustments.
Ordering Example: DP18-DV2, digital indicator, 1.999V input.
OCW-3 OMEGACARESM extends standard 1-year warranty to a total of 4 years.
 Model No.  Range Input Impedance  Resolution Accuracy Signal Cond.
 DP18-DS  10/20/40/60/80 20 MΩ 1 count 0.2% rdg  BD18-03
   100/150/200   ±1 count
   250/400/600/ 800
   1000/1500/2000
DC Current Inputs For Use With External Shunt
Note: Requires external shunt of 60, 100 or 150 mV; range is jumper selected. To order DC shunts, see “Accessories” table on next page.
  0.05%
of reading
±1 count
 BD18-01
DC Current Inputs
 Model No.  Range Input Impedance Resolution Accuracy Signal Cond.
 DP18-DC1  1.999 mA 150 Ω 1 µA
 DP18-DC2  19.99 mA 15 Ω 10 µA
 DP18-DC3  199.9 mA 1.5 Ω 100 µA
 DP18-DC4  1999 mA 0.15 Ω 1 mA
  0.05% rdg
±1 count
BD18-10
DP18-DV3 shown smaller
than actual size.
M-59
Alarm 1
Indicator
Alarm 1 Setpoint
Adjustment
Alarm 1 hysteresis
Adjustment
Alarm 2 hysteresis
Adjustment
Alarm 2 Setpoint
Adjustment
Alarm 2
Indicator
Span Adjustment Offset Adjustment
DP18-DV2-R2
dual alarm
shown larger
than actual size.
 Order Suffix  Description
 —  110 Vac
 -220  220 Vac
 -24  24 Vac
 -48  48 Vac
 -15/30VDC  15 to 30 Vdc isolated
 -24/65VDC  24 to 65 Vdc isolated
Power
    Order Suffix  Description
 -GR  Green display
 -DN   Display hold
Display Options
   Order Suffix  Description
 -R1  Single setpoint
 -R2   Dual setpoint
 -BCD    Parallel BCD data
output
 -APh1   Analog peak hold
Control Output/Communications Options*
   Order Suffix  Description
 -AO1   Milliamp sink
0 to 20 mA max
 -AO2   Milliamp source
0 to 20 mA max
 -AO3     Voltage
0 to 10 Vdc max
 -APh2     Analog peak hold
Analog Output Options*